
1296 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 54 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBOOK 
' INFANT DIVISION 
A Handbook for Teachers 

I 08 pages, illustrated. Price 22s. 6d. 

FOLK DANCES FOR JUNIOR PRIMERS, SENIOR 
PRIMERS, AND STANDARD I 

86 pages, illustrated. Price 8s. 6d. 

FOLK DANCE DIRECTIONS 
Standard II to Form II 

94 pages, illustrated. Price 5s. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHMETIC 
IN THE JUNIOR SCHOOL 

90 pages. Price 3s. 6d. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHMETIC 
IN THE JUNIOR AND MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(Books 2, 3, and 4) 
By E. R. DUNCAN 

100 pages. Price 3s. 6d. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHMETIC 
IN UPPER SCHOOL 

(Books 5 and 6) 
By E. R. DUNCAN 

Price 3s. 6d. 
REMINDERS 

AN AID TO READERS AND WRITERS 
Being lists of words which, by their similarity in pronun

ciation or through common usage, may be easily misspelt, with 
some notes on how to divide words. 

64 pages. Price 2s. 
GOOD NUTRITION 

Principles, Menus, and Recipes 
By ELIZABETII GREGORY, ELJZABETII C. G. WILSON, and Jom-, 

MALCALM 
Edited by MURIEL BELL 

Fifth Edition, 1956 
144 pages, illustrated. Price 4s. 

INTRODUCED MAMMALS OF NEW ZEALAND 
By K. A. WODZICKI 

256 pages, illustrated. Price 12s. 6d. 

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND 
By A. H . McLINTOCK 

476 pages, illustrated. Price 35s. 

NEW ZEALAND PARLIAMENTARY RECORD 
(1840-1949) 

An Historical Survey of Parliament and the Parliamentary 
System of New Zealand 

Edited by Guy ScHOLEFIELD 
245 pages Crown 4to: Bound full cloth: Green. 35s. 

THE PARLIAMENT OF NEW ZEALAND AND 
PARLIAMENT HOUSE 

Prepared by H . N. DoLLIMORE, Clerk of the House of 
Representatives and Clerk of Parliament 

This illustrated booklet presents a wealth of information in 
an easy to read manner, covering the structure, powers, 
functions, and procedure of Parliament. One of the illustra
tions is an impressive photograph of the opening of Parlia
ment by Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II, on 12 January 1954. 

Price 2s. 

THE NEW ZEALAND HONOURS LIST 
1960 

128 pages. Price 7s. 6d. 

PROVISIONAL GAZETTEER OF THE ROSS 
DEPENDENCY 

164 pages. 
By A. S. H ELM 

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS 
By the Hon. A. H . NORDMEYER, 

Minister of F inance 
1960 ECONOMIC SURVEY 

Price 22s. 6d. 

This year's Economic Survey is the tenth of an annual series 
dealing with recent changes in the New Zealand econmy, and 
significant economic trends in overseas countries which are 
likely to affect New Zealand. The usual selection of the more 
important economic statistics is also included. 

72 pages. Price 3s. 6d. 

THE 1960 BUDGET 
The 1960 Budget Statement, including statistical tables 

covering the Public Account; Revenue and Expenditure of the 
Consolidated Fund; Social Security Fund; Public Works 
Account; Taxation Revenue; National Development Loan 
Account ; London Debt; Public Debt; National Income and 
Expenditure; etc. 

Price 2s. 6d., postage free. 

THE COMPANIES ACT REPRINT 
Price 25s. 

CUSTOMS TARIFF OF NEW ZEALAND 
AS AT ) JUNE 1956 

Price 7s. 
BULLETIN No. 99 

The Poisonous Plants in New Zealand. By H . E. CoNNOR. 
Price : Paper cover, 3s. 3d. 

BULLETIN No. JOO 
Catalogue of the Diptera of the New Zealand Sub-region. 
By D. MILLER. Price 13s. 6d. 

SCIENTIFIC PUBLICATIONS 
MANUAL OF NEW ZEALAND MOLLUSCA 

By HENRY SUTER. Cloth boards. Price 45s. 

MANUAL OF NEW ZEALAND MOLLUSCA (ATLAS OF 
PLATES) 

By HENRY SuTER. Cloth bound. Price 35s. 

CATALOGUE OF THE PLANTS OF NEW ZEALAND 
Indigenous and Naturalised Species. By T. F . CHEESEMAN 

Price l s. 

New Zealand Board of Science and Art 
Bulletin No. I-NEW ZEALAND BROWN COALS, with 

Special Reference to their Use in Gas-producers. By H. 
RAND and W. 0. R. GILLING, National Research Scholars, 
Education Department. Price 2s. 

Bulletin No. 2-HISTORY OF THE PORTOBELLO 
MARINE FISH-HATCHERY. By the Hon. Geo. M. 
THOMPSON. Illustrated. Price 7s. 6d., paper cover. 

Manual No. 6-PLACE NAMES OF BANKS PENINSULA. 
By J. C. ANDERSEN. Cloth, 13s. 6d. 

Manual No. 7-2RACHIOPOD MORPHOLOGY. By the 
late Dr. J . A. THOMSON. Cloth, 17s. 

Department of Scientific and Industrial Research Bulletins 
BULLETIN No. 98 

Introduced Mammals of New Zealand. By K. A. WoDZICKI. 
Price 12s. 6d. 

BULLETIN No. 102 
A Revison of the Melolonthinae of New Zealand. Part I: 
The Adult Beetles, by B. B. GIVEN. Part II : Final lnstar 
Larvae, by J. M. HAY and B. B. G1VEN. Price 12s. 

BULLETIN No. 103 
New Zealand - American Fiordland Expedition. Compiled 
by A. L. POOLE. Price 7s. 6d. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Citrus Canker Regulations : Notice 
Coal Mines Act: Notice 
Customs Acts : Decisions Under the 
Customs Tariff : Notices 
Dangerous Drugs Regulations: Notice 
Education Act : Notices 
Erratum 
Fire Services Aot: Election Results 
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notice 
Land and Income Tax Act : Notice 
Land Districts : Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Maori Affairs Act : Notices 
Maori Trustee Act: Notice 
Meteorological Ta:ble 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 
Noxious Weeds Aot : Notice ... 
Oaths and Declarations Act : Notices 
Officiating Ministers for 1960 
Public Works Act : Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank Statement . 
Standards Aot : Notices 
Ta'inui High School: Scheme of Control . 
Te Atatu Post•primary School : Scheme of 
Traffic Regulations: Notices 
Transport Act: Notices 

PAGE 

1288 

1270 

1287 

1267 

1288 

1283 
1273 
1282 
1283 
1272 
1285 
1288 
1276 
1281 
1283 
1271 
1284 
1283 
1279 
1275 
1283 
1272 
1271 
1273 
1278 
1281 
1284 
1275 

Contrnl 1274 
1275 
1275 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1257-67 

Price 2s. BY AUTIIORITY: R . E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER. WELLINGTON, NE~ ZEALAND-1960 


