PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBOOK INFANT DIVISION

A Handbook for Teachers

108 pages, illustrated.

Price 22s. 6d.

FOLK DANCES FOR JUNIOR PRIMERS, SENIOR PRIMERS, AND STANDARD I

86 pages, illustrated.

Price 8s. 6d.

FOLK DANCE DIRECTIONS Standard II to Form II

94 pages, illustrated.

Price 5s.

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHMETIC IN THE JUNIOR SCHOOL

90 pages.

Price 3s. 6d.

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHMETIC IN THE JUNIOR AND MIDDLE SCHOOL

(Books 2, 3, and 4) By E. R. DUNCAN

100 pages.

Price 3s. 6d.

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHMETIC IN UPPER SCHOOL

(Books 5 and 6) By E. R. DUNCAN

Price 3s. 6d.

REMINDERS

AN AID TO READERS AND WRITERS

Being lists of words which, by their similarity in pronunciation or through common usage, may be easily misspelt, with some notes on how to divide words.

64 pages.

Price 2s.

GOOD NUTRITION

Principles, Menus, and Recipes

By ELIZABETH GREGORY, ELIZABETH C. G. WILSON, and JOHN MALCALM

Edited by MURIEL BELL Fifth Edition, 1956

144 pages, illustrated.

Price 4s.

INTRODUCED MAMMALS OF NEW ZEALAND By K. A. WODZICKI

256 pages, illustrated.

Price 12s. 6d.

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND By A. H. McLINTOCK

476 pages, illustrated.

NEW ZEALAND PARLIAMENTARY RECORD (1840–1949)

An Historical Survey of Parliament and the Parliamentary System of New Zealand

Edited by GUY SCHOLEFIELD
245 pages Crown 4to: Bound full cloth: Green. 35s.

THE PARLIAMENT OF NEW ZEALAND AND PARLIAMENT HOUSE

Prepared by H. N. DOLLIMORE, Clerk of the House of Representatives and Clerk of Parliament

This illustrated booklet presents a wealth of information in an easy to read manner, covering the structure, powers, functions, and procedure of Parliament. One of the illustrations is an impressive photograph of the opening of Parliament by Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II, on 12 January 1954. Price 2s.

> THE NEW ZEALAND HONOURS LIST 1960

128 pages.

Price 7s. 6d.

PROVISIONAL GAZETTEER OF THE ROSS DEPENDENCY

By A. S. HELM

164 pages.

Price 22s. 6d.

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS By the Hon. A. H. NORDMEYER, Minister of Finance

1960 ECONOMIC SURVEY

This year's Economic Survey is the tenth of an annual series dealing with recent changes in the New Zealand economy, and significant economic trends in overseas countries which are likely to affect New Zealand. The usual selection of the more important economic statistics is also included.

72 pages.

Price 3s. 6d.

THE 1960 BUDGET

The 1960 Budget Statement, including statistical tables covering the Public Account; Revenue and Expenditure of the Consolidated Fund; Social Security Fund; Public Works Account; Taxation Revenue; National Development Loan Account; London Debt; Public Debt; National Income and Expenditure: etc. Expenditure; etc.

Price 2s. 6d., postage free.

THE COMPANIES ACT REPRINT

Price 25s.

CUSTOMS TARIFF OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT 1 JUNE 1956

Price 7s.

BULLETIN No. 99

The Poisonous Plants in New Zealand. By H. E. Connor. Price: Paper cover, 3s. 3d.

BULLETIN No. 100

Catalogue of the Diptera of the New Zealand Sub-region. By D. MILLER. Price 13s. 6d.

SCIENTIFIC PUBLICATIONS

MANUAL OF NEW ZEALAND MOLLUSCA

By HENRY SUTER.

Cloth boards. Price 45s.

MANUAL OF NEW ZEALAND MOLLUSCA (ATLAS OF PLATES)
By HENRY SUTER.

Cloth bound, Price 35s.

CATALOGUE OF THE PLANTS OF NEW ZEALAND Indigenous and Naturalised Species. By T. F. CHEESEMAN

New Zealand Board of Science and Art

Bulletin No. 1—NEW ZEALAND BROWN COALS, with Special Reference to their Use in Gas-producers. By H. RAND and W. O. R. GILLING, National Research Scholars, Education Department.

Bulletin No. 2—HISTORY OF THE PORTOBELLO MARINE FISH-HATCHERY. By the Hon. Geo. M. THOMPSON. Illustrated. Price 7s. 6d., paper cover.

Manual No. 6—PLACE NAMES OF BANKS PENINSULA. By J. C. Andersen. Cloth, 13s. 6d. Cloth, 13s. 6d.

Manual No. 7—BRACHIOPOD MORPHOLOGY. By the late Dr. J. A. THOMSON. Cloth, 17s.

Department of Scientific and Industrial Research Bulletins BULLETIN No. 98
Introduced Mammals of New Zealand. By K. A. Wodzicki.

Price 12s. 6d.

BULLETIN No. 102

A Revison of the Melolonthinae of New Zealand. Part I:
The Adult Beetles, by B. B. Given. Part II: Final Instar
Larvae, by J. M. Hay and B. B. Given. Price 12s.

BULLETIN No. 103

New Zealand - American Fiordland Expedition. Compiled by A. L. Poole. Price 7s. 6d.

CONTENTS

				PAGE
Advertisements	******	300000		1288
APPOINTMENTS, ETC.		*****	******	1270
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES			*****	1287
DEFENCE NOTICES	*****	155454	*****	1267
LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES			*****	1288
MISCELLANEOUS-				
Citrus Canker Regulations: Notice	Votice	*****	30000	1283 1273
Customs Acts: Decisions Un	der the		*****	1282
Customs Tariff: Notices Dangerous Drugs Regulations	: Notice		*****	1283 1272
Education Act: Notices				1285
Fire Services Act: Election R		*****		1288 1276
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulati		ce		1281
Land and Income Tax Act: I	Votice		*****	1283
Land Districts: Land Reserved	, Revoked	, etc.		1271
Maori Affairs Act: Notices			******	1284
Maori Trustee Act: Notice	*****	*****		1283
Meteorological Table	. T	*****		1279
	Notices	******	*****	1275
Noxious Weeds Act: Notice	T	*****		1283
Oaths and Declarations Act: 1	Notices	*****	132334	1272
Officiating Ministers for 1960		*****	*****	1271
Public Works Act: Land Tak	en, etc.	*****	******	1273
Regulations Act: Notice	*****	******		1278
Reserve Bank Statement			*****	1281
Standards Act: Notices			*****	1284
Tainui High School: Scheme			*****	1275
Te Atatu Post-primary School	: Scheme	of Co	ntrol	1274
Traffic Regulations: Notices	******	******	*****	1275
Transport Act: Notices			*****	1275

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1257-67